
Utah District Office 

125 South State Street, Room 2227 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84138 

Phone:  801-524-3209 

Fax:  801-524-4160 & 801-524-4410 

Website:  http://www.sba.gov/ut  

Office Email:  Utahgeneral@sba.gov  

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District Director Stan Nakano 801-524-3200 202-481-5631 Stanley.nakano@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Steve Price 801-524-3215 202-481-5688 Steven.price@sba.gov  

Administrative Officer Cheryl Richens 801-524-3219 202-481-0758 Cheryl.richens@sba.gov  

Program Support Asst. Rachel J. Bennett 801-524-3223 202-481-6040 Rachel.bennett@sba.gov  

Public Affairs Specialist Siobhan Carlile 801-524-3217  Siobhan.carlile@sba.gov  
Economic Dev. Specialist Ian Lorenzana 801-524-3218 202-741-6674 Ian.lorenzana@sba.gov  

Economic Dev. Specialist Melinda Workman 801-524-3213 202-481-4526 Melinda.workman@sba.gov  

Lead Business Opportunity Spec. Nancy Byerly 801-524-3226 202-481-4694 Nancy.byerly@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity Spec. Dennis Wengert 801-524-3204 202-292-3694 Dennis.wengert@sba.gov  

Business Opportunity Spec. Suzan Yoshimura 801-524-3206 202-481-5726 Suzan.yoshimura@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Ted Elliott 801-524-3228 202-741-6761 Ted.elliott@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Karl Wernick 801-524-3210 202-481-6335 Karl.wernick@sba.gov 

District Counsel John Gygi 801-524-3205 202-481-2670 John.gygi@sba.gov 

Paralegal Sharlene Miller 801-524-3221 202-481-5526 Sharlene.miller@sba.gov  
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